Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Briggs Stephen
Browne  Joseph
Chris Biju Calvin

Foster Simon
Hoyle Alex
James Stephen B
Juden Daniel
Krylov Yury
Parkes Luca

Puri Tarun A

Smith Nigel D
Wiratunga Ishan VH

ST ER

Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None

342512F
364604L
359227D
182627L

151147G
364694E
342865F
340995]

278912H
119310H
304504D

Live
Rating
1671K
1783P
2011A
2624 1712K
2624 0000
2624 2006A
1526P
1654K
1481K
2624 1251P
2624 1864K
2012K

Live
Rapid

1578K
1234P
1751A
1673K
0000

1869K
1454P
1626K
1252K
1340K
1867K
1971K

Standard
Rating

1671K
1783P
2011A
1712K
0000

2006A
1526P
1654K
1481K
1251P
1864K
2012K



